Foothill Progressive Montessori e, Academy Inc

827 Houseman St, La Canada, CA 91011 Phone; 818-952-7232 Email: montesserié27 @gmail.com

CALENDAR 2022-2023

Monday August | First day of 2022-2023 school year
Monday September 5 LABOR DAY — NO SCHOOL
Thursday October 27 HALLOWEEN DRESS UP PARTY
Friday November 11 VETERAN'S DAY — NO SCHOOL
Wedne:sday November 23 THANKSGIVING LUNCH

Thursday & Friday Nc‘)vembér PAELS Thanksgiving Holiday — NO SCHOOL

HOLIDAY PROGRAM IN DECEMBER TO. BE DECIDED

Wednesday December 14 HOLIDAY LUNCH

WINTER RECESS - MONDAY DECEMBER 19, 2022 — MONDAY, JANUARY 2¢
Tuesday January 3, 2023 Students Return To School
Monday _ January 16 MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL *
Monday February 20 PRESIDENTS DAY HOLIDAY ~ NO SCHOOL* ’
Wednesday March 29 EGG HUNT & PARTY (8 i,f& % 5

3 4, SPRING RECESS — MONDAY APRIL 3 — FRIDAY APRIL 7 ®
Monday April 10 Students Return To Schooi

MAY - GRADUATION PROGRAM — TO BE DECIDED

Monday May 29 MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

Friday June 2 Last Day Of School

Monday June 5 Summer School Starts

Monday June 19 JUNETEENTH — NO SCHOOL _
Monday & Tuesday July3 &4 INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY -NO SCHOOL
Thursday July 27 Last Day Of Summer School

Friday July 28 STAFF IN SERVICE - SCHOOL CLOSED
TUESDAY AUGUST 1 FIRST DAY OF NEW SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024

Dates for the Parent Teacher Conference and Open House will be informed by email.

*DAYCARE will be available during school holidays ONLY if there are 10 children sign up, the cost is $30.00
per day payable to the staff in charge and NOT to the school. Day Care Hours 7:30 ~ 530 p.oi



